One Surgeon. One Patient.
FL
H
22
3
 0
71
1

taper and exerts a tensile force to eject the modular
head.
Ordering Information
Implants
Transverse Locking Screw Ø5 mm
Cat. No. Description
CP250310 Kaessmann Transverse Screw Ø5 x 25 mm
CP250311 Kaessmann Transverse Screw Ø5 x 30 mm
CP250312 Kaessmann Transverse Screw Ø5 x 35 mm
CP250313 Kaessmann Transverse Screw Ø5 x 40 mm
CP250314 Kaessmann Transverse Screw Ø5 x 45 mm
CP250315 Kaessmann Transverse Screw Ø5 x 50 mm
CP250316 Kaessmann Transverse Screw Ø5 x 55 mm
CP250317 Kaessmann Transverse Screw Ø5 x 60 mm
Transverse Locking Screw
Femoral Components
*Components 13mm and larger include 2 distal fixation holes for transverse screw fixation
Neck